programType_ShortDescription

Career and Technical Education

Certified Career Education Program

Certified Career Education Program

Certified Career Education Program

Certified Career Education Program

Certified Career Education Program

Certified Career Education Program

Certified Career Education Program

Certified Career Education Program

Certified Career Education Program

Cocurricular Programs

Cocurricular Programs

Dual Enrollment Program

Dual Enroliment Program

Dual Enroliment Program

Dual Enrollment Program

Dual Enroliment Program

Dual Enrollment Program

Dual Enrollment Program

Dual Enrollment Program

Homeless

Language Instruction Education Program - Bilingual Program
Language Instruction Education Program - Bilingual Program
Language Instruction Education Program - Bilingual Program
Language Instruction Education Program - Bilingual Program
Language Instruction Education Program - ESL Program
Language Instruction Education Program - ESL Program
Language Instruction Education Program - ESL Program
Language Instruction Education Program - ESL/Bilingual
Language Instruction Education Program - ESL/Bilingual
Language Instruction Education Program - ESL/Bilingual
Language Instruction Education Program - ESL/Bilingual
No Location Release

Non Certified Career Education Program

Non Certified Career Education Program

Non Certified Career Education Program

Non Certified Career Education Program

Non Certified Career Education Program

Regular Education

Regular Education

Section 504 Placement

State Endorsed Regional Career Pathway Program
World Language Program

World Language Program

World Language Program

World Language Program

programType_Description

Career and Technical Education

Certified Career Education Program

Certified Career Education Program

Certified Career Education Program

Certified Career Education Program

Certified Career Education Program

Certified Career Education Program

Certified Career Education Program

Certified Career Education Program

Certified Career Education Program

Cocurricular Programs

Cocurricular Programs

Dual Enrollment Program

Dual Enroliment Program

Dual Enroliment Program

Dual Enrollment Program

Dual Enroliment Program

Dual Enrollment Program

Dual Enrollment Program

Dual Enrollment Program

Homeless

Language Instruction Education Program - Bilingual Program
Language Instruction Education Program - Bilingual Program
Language Instruction Education Program - Bilingual Program
Language Instruction Education Program - Bilingual Program
Language Instruction Education Program - ESL Program
Language Instruction Education Program - ESL Program
Language Instruction Education Program - ESL Program
Language Instruction Education Program - ESL/Bilingual
Language Instruction Education Program - ESL/Bilingual
Language Instruction Education Program - ESL/Bilingual
Language Instruction Education Program - ESL/Bilingual
No Location Release

Non Certified Career Education Program

Non Certified Career Education Program

Non Certified Career Education Program

Non Certified Career Education Program

Non Certified Career Education Program

Regular Education

Regular Education

Section 504 Placement

State Endorsed Regional Career Pathway Program
World Language Program

World Language Program

World Language Program

World Language Program

program_ProgramName

Career and Technical Education

IRC - Not State Approved

IRC State Approved Business & Industry

IRC State Approved WTCS- Associates

IRC State Approved WTCS- Embedded Technical Diploma
IRC State Approved WTCS- Technical Diploma

State Co-op Ed. Skill Standards - DPI Employability Skills
State Co-op Ed. Skill Standards - DPI Occupational
State Co-op Ed. Skill Standards - DPI Youth Leadership
Youth Apprenticeship

Coordinated Early Intervening Services

ELL Served

College Course with Private College

College Course with Technical College

College Course with Tribal College

College Course with UW System

High School Course with Private College

High School Course with Technical College

High School Course with Tribal College

High School Course with UW System

Education for Homeless Children and Youth
Developmental or Late - Transitional Bilingual Program
Dual Language Immersion

Heritage language program or Indigenous language program
Transitional Bilingual Education

ESL - Integrated or Co-teaching models

ESL - Sheltered Instruction

No ESL program available

Content-Based ESL-Bilingual

Integrated EL-Special Education

Newcomer-Bilingual

Newcomer-ESL

No Location Release

Internship

Local Co-op

School-based Enterprise

Simulation

Supervised occupational experience

Third Party - CESA

Third Party - Other

Section 504 Placement

State Endorsed Regional Career Pathway Program
Foreign Language Exploratory Programs (FLEX)
Foreign Language in the Elementary School Programs (FLES)
Immersion Programs (IMMR)

World Language (WL)

program_ProgramTypeld

6
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64

7

7
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
63
58
58
58
58
60
60
60
59
59
59
59
67
65
65
65
65
65
45
45
47
66
62
62
62
62

Pending management decision



